

PACHET

I.D.: 90829146

Data publicarii	13.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.788,24 RON - 1.788,24 RON

Descriere: 1 ULEI AMESTEC LS+ 2 TIMPI 1L buc 4 63.03 252.10 2 ULEI 1L GARDEN buc 4 25.21 100.84 3 LANT DRUJBA 31 STIHL buc 3 113.45 340.34 4 PASTILE PT FOC buc 72 4.20 302.52 5 BRIDA NYLON SERIA A1 7.2X500 MM Set 1 71.43 71.43 6 BRIDA NYLON 3.6X300MM NEGRU buc 2 16.81 33.61 7 BRIDA NYLON 3.6X150MM NEGRU buc 2 8.40 16.81 8 BRIDA NYLON 4.8X200MM buc 2 15.13 30.25 9 BRIDA NYLON SERIA A1 7.2X400 MM Set 1 42.02 42.02 10 BRIDA NYLON 4.8X400MM buc 2 30.25 60.50 11 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 5P 10M buc 2 71.43 142.86 12 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 5M 5P buc 2 46.22 92.44 13 BOCANCI BOMBEU METALIC MAR 43 buc 1 126.05 126.05 14 BOCANCI CU BOMBEU METALIC buc 1 126.05 126.05 15 BATERII DURACEL R6 AA buc 10 2.52 25.21 16 BATERII DURACELL R3 buc 10 2.52 25.21
